

National Pollutant Inventory

You are here: NPI Home » NPI data » Search NPI data » Search by Form » View data » Mt Webber Iron Ore Mine

- Summary
- Emissions
- Transfers
- Download
- <u>Map</u>

Results - Individual Facility Detail

2018/2019 report for ATLAS IRON PTY LTD, Mt Webber Iron Ore Mine - East Pilbara, WA

Click on the tabs for further details of this facility's report

Report Details:

Reporting Year:

2018/2019

Subthreshold Report:

No

Data period start:

July 1, 2018

Data period end:

June 30, 2019

Other reports for this facility:

2017/2018, 2016/2017, 2015/2016, 2014/2015, 2013/2014

Facility Details:

Facility Name:

Mt Webber Iron Ore Mine

Jurisdiction ID:

WA1431

Street Address:

Hillside-Woodstock-Marble Bar Road East Pilbara WA 6760

Number of Employees:

200

Owner/Operator Details:

Com	nanv	Name:
CUIII	บลมง	1 vaint.

ATLAS IRON PTY LTD

ABN:

63110396168

ACN:

110396168

Contact Details:

Name / Position:

Mr Theo Sprenkels / Senior Environmental Advisor

Phone:

08 6228 8925

Email:

theo.sprenkels@atlasiron.com.au

Postal Address:

PO Box 7071 Cloisters Square WA 6850

Web Address:

www.atlasiron.com.au

Industry Details:

Main Activities:

Iron ore mining

Primary ANZSIC:

Class: Iron Ore Mining [0801]

Group: Metal Ore Mining [080]

Cleaner Production Activities

Activity Comments

Improved maintenance scheduling, record

keeping, or procedures

Dust suppression - water sprays/chemical

suppression

Pollution Control Devices

Device Installed Comments

(year)

Wastewater treatment 2013

Public Statement:

First published:

March 31, 2020

Last updated:

March 31, 2020

NPI

• NPI Home

• NPI Database Search

Search Criteria

- Source Type = All
- Include subthreshold facility data = Yes
- Reporting year = 2018/2019
- State = Western Australia
- Substance = All
- Destination type = All

Edit Criteria

Drill Down Criteria

• Jurisdiction Id = WA1431 <u>Remove</u>

Key

Links to an another web site Opens a pop-up window

Display time: 0.03s

Accessibility | Disclaimer | Privacy | © Commonwealth of Australia